2017 Summer Tuesday - 2017 Summer -« 08/29/2017 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank Team

1 Who's Ur Daddy?

2 One More Time!

3 Slow Your Roll

4 Jessie & The Heartbreakers
5 Throw Away

6 Breaking Bad

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

ONE MORE TIME! (3), Slow Your Roll (3)
THROW AWAY (6), Breaking Bad (0)
Who's Ur Daddy? (4), JESSIE & THE HEARTBREAKERS (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-14 vs Jessie & The Heartbreakers
John Wodley (Throw Away) 50-25 vs Breaking Bad

Danny Grant (One More Time!) 50-27 vs Slow Your Roll

Brett Miller (One More Time!) 40-22 vs Slow Your Roll

Wallace Cleveland (Throw Away) 46-31 vs Breaking Bad

Rounds

Won
53.0
47.0
42.0
33.0
29.0
12.0

Rounds Points Points Games

Lost For Against Won
19.0 2501 1901 199
25.0 2367 2008 182
30.0 2192 2224 147
39.0 2197 2231 151

43.0 2031 2363 122
60.0 1969 2530 99

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brett Miller (One More Time!) (2)
Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Jason Bolduc (Slow Your Roll)
Tony Zampogna (Throw Away)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Brett Miller (One More Time!)
Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Jason Bolduc (Slow Your Roll)
Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Terry Goulet (Who's Ur Daddy?)
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Games
Lost

101
118
153
149
178
201



