2017 Summer Tuesday - 2017 Summer • 08/29/2017 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Who's Ur Daddy?	53.0	19.0	2501	1901	199	101
2	One More Time!	47.0	25.0	2367	2008	182	118
3	Slow Your Roll	42.0	30.0	2192	2224	147	153
4	Jessie & The Heartbreakers	33.0	39.0	2197	2231	151	149
5	Throw Away	29.0	43.0	2031	2363	122	178
6	Breaking Bad	12.0	60.0	1969	2530	99	201

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

ONE MORE TIME! (3), Slow Your Roll (3) **THROW AWAY** (6), Breaking Bad (0)

Who's Ur Daddy? (4), JESSIE & THE HEARTBREAKERS (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) **50-14** vs Jessie & The Heartbreakers John Wodley (Throw Away) **50-25** vs Breaking Bad Danny Grant (One More Time!) **50-27** vs Slow Your Roll Brett Miller (One More Time!) **40-22** vs Slow Your Roll Wallace Cleveland (Throw Away) **46-31** vs Breaking Bad

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brett Miller (One More Time!) (2) Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) Jason Bolduc (Slow Your Roll) Tony Zampogna (Throw Away)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Brett Miller (One More Time!) Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) Jason Bolduc (Slow Your Roll) Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?) Terry Goulet (Who's Ur Daddy?)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com